
Analysis – Range		  Pg –34
By – W.C. Nelson	 LOCKHEED AIRCRAFT CORP.	 Model – 10E
Date – 5-18-36.	  	 Report – 487

9300#  GROSS  WEIGHT
B.HP./ENG. R.P.M. MAN. PR. ALTITUDE SPEED S.F.C. TOTAL FUEL CON. 

IN GAL.. PER HR.
MILES PER 

GAL.
HR./GAL.

350 1950 28.5 "Hg 0 ' 174 m.p.h. 0.46#/BHP.HR. 53.6 3.24 .0186

1950 26.5 5,000 181 0.46 53.6 3.37 .0186

1950 24.6 10,000 189 0.46 53.6 3.52 .0186
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350 1950 27.5 2,500 141 0.46 53.6 2.63 .0186

400 2100 28.5 2,500 163 0.465 62.0 2.63 .0161

375 2100
2100
2100

28.5
26.5
24.5

0
5,000

10,000

153
151
143

0.46
0.46
0.46

57.5
57.5
57.5

2.66
2.62
2.48

.0174

.0174

.0174

GLAPOOK
Rectangle

GLAPOOK
Rectangle


